ATAL BHUJAL YOJANA (AtalJal)
State : HARYANA
Department : IRRIGATION & WATER
  RESOURCE DEPARTMENT
BLOCK : ELLENABAD
DISTRICT : SIRSA
YEAR : 2024-2025
Towards partial fulfilment of requirements for Disbursement of

0.50 54 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
4. HR_GW_843 Budimeri_32605 Budimeri
Gram Sachiwalya,
Budhmeri
29.4863 74.7159 Piezometer 196
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 104 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
5. HR_GW_826 Chilkani Dhab_32607 Chilkani Dab
Govt Priamry
School, Chilkani
Dab
29.3922 74.8073 Piezometer 198
Semi Confined
to Confined 0.50 57 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
6. GWL-06-074-00548-00032607-001 Chilkani Dhab_32607 Chlkani Dhab On Mehna Khera
Road
29.4027 74.8105 Bore Well 202 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.30 24 0.25 WL Manual Atal Jal-

r (m)
Purpose of
Monitorin
g
(WL/WQ)
Monitorin
g
Mechanis
m
Agency
19. HR_GW_834 Kumthal_32627 Kumthal Shamshan Ghat,
Khumthal
29.4368 74.7897 Piezometer 195 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 69 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
20. GWL-06-074-00548-00032627-001 Kumthal_32627 Kumbthal In Village 29.4383 74.7863 Tube Well 197 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.40 37 0.25 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
21. GWL-06-074-00548-00032629-001 Mallekan_32629 Mallekan In Police Station 29.4328 74.8765 Tube Well 198 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.60 65 0.25 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
22. SIR_ELL_MAL_1 Mallekan_32629 Mallekan Subidh 29.4327 74.8932 Tube Well 198

Khera
29.4207 74.8180 Piezometer 196
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 69 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
25. SIR_ELL_MIRZAPUR_1 Mirja Pur_32633 Mirjapur Ajit Pal 29.5131 74.6904 Tube Well 193
Unconfined
Aquifer/ sand,
Clay, Kankar
1.00 152 0.10 WQ Manual Atal Jal
26. HR_GW_838 Mithanpura_32634 Mithanpura Govt. High School
Mithanpura
29.4107 74.6496 Piezometer 191 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 53 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
27. GWL-06-074-00548-00032634-001 Mithanpura_32634 Mithanpura Near Canal 29.3970 74.6480 Tube Well 198 Semi Confined
to Confined
0.00 33 0.25 WL Manual Atal Jal-
Private
28. HR_GW_829 Mithisurera_32635 Mithi Surera

0.50 95 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
29. HR_GW_839 Mojukhera_32636 Mojukhera
Govt. Sr. Sec.
School Mojukhera
29.4746 74.7417 Piezometer 195
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 94 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
30. HR_GW_846 Musli_32638 Musli
Veterinary
Hospital, Musli
29.4543 74.7568 Piezometer 194
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 93 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
31. GWL-06-074-00548-00032638-001 Musli_32638 Musli Village South Side 29.4529 74.7585 Bore Well 196
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.30 100 0.25 WL Manual
Atal Jal-